LACTEEZE

PRODUCT INFORMATION

LACTEEZE TABLETS CONTAINS NATURAL LACTASE ENZYMES TO ASSIST THE DIGESTION OF DAIRY PRODUCTS.

SPECIALLY FORMULATED FOR CHILDREN OVER 12 YEARS AND ADULTS WITH MILD TO MODERATE LACTOSE INTOLERANCE OR LACTASE DEFICIENCY.

Lactose intolerance occurs when the body produces insufficient levels of lactase enzymes to digest the amount of dairy eaten, resulting in bloating, excess gas, abdominal discomfort and diarrhoea.

Lacteeze Extra Strength strength tablets contain lactase enzymes (beta-D-galactosidase) which when taken orally supplement the body's supply of lactase enzymes.

Product information

- Strength: 4,000 ALU
- All natural
- Mild mint flavour
- Safe during pregnancy and when breast feeding
- · No preservatives, artificial colours or flavours
- · Yeast, dairy, gluten, egg and nut free
- Suitable for vegetarians
- Certified Kosher
- Available in 10 tab trial packs and 120 chewable tablets
- TGA Listed: AUST L 121535.



Directions for use

Chew or swallow 1-2 tablets just before consuming dairy. Adjust the dose to suit individual needs. Lacteeze Extra Strength should be taken every time you consume dairy products.

Lacteeze remains in the digestive system for about one hour (slightly less in children). To consume more dairy after this time we recommend the dose is repeated.

Ingredients

Dextrose, microcrystalline cellulose, lactase (4,000 ALU), calcium stearate, natural mint.

Active Ingredient

- Each chewable tablet contains Tilactase (4,000 ALU).
- Sourced from corn.

Storage

- Lacteeze Extra Strength does not need to be refrigerated.
- Store in a cool, dry place at room temperature.
- Do not heat above 30°C or freeze.

Cautions and Warnings

- Product contains glucose.
- Not to be used in the management of dairy allergies.

 If symptoms persist consult your healthcare practitioner.

